
priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Arvay Kristián 9.9.2017 A

2 Uglyay Konstantyn 08.05.2013 A

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Kalafut Adam 25.07.2007 C

2 Sabol Murguía Adam 09.07.2008 B

3 Sedláček Filip 12.09.2009 B

1 Sekeráková Sofia Oľga 13.12.2011 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK čas

1 Hudaček Martin 17.01.2008 B 0:02:17:87

2 Štrkáč Marko 05.09.2008 B 0:03:09:41

3 Kopil Kristián 27.07.2005 C 0:03:25:09

4 Pištol Jaroslav 21.11.2007 C 0:03:58:16

5 Kaleja  Peter 30.09.2011 B 0:04:26:77

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Turták Dávid 19.03.2008 B

2 Kováč Jakub 13.08.2008 B

3 Ružbacký Oleg 14.08.2010 B

4 Kaleja  Peter 30.09.2011 B

5 Miko Chuan Dávid 19.01.2009 B

6 Miko Onur 18.04.2011 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Hrabčák Adam 09.02.2007 C

2 Marcinko Jakub 14.04.1998 D

3 Pištol Jaroslav 21.11.2007 C

4 Kamenský Matej 07.02.2004 C

5 Drdák Rastislav 21.12.2006 C
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RESULTS

Shorttrack

55m Muži A

55m Muži+ žena B+C

1000m Muži B+C

333m Muži B

333m Muži C+D



priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Liptáková Lea 28.06.2011 B

2 Giňová Mária 05.06.2009 B

3 Kačmaríková Soňa 18.09.2006 C

4 Brozman Sofia 10.09.2010 B

5 Raticová  Kristína 09.04.2008 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Uglyay Konstantyn 08.05.2013 A

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Turták Dávid 19.03.2008 B

2 Mižigár Fabián 14.05.2008 B

3 Ružbacký Oleg 14.08.2010 B

4 Sabol Murguía Adam 09.07.2008 B

5 Miko Onur 18.04.2011 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Hrabčák Adam 09.02.2007 C

2 Marcinko Jakub 14.04.1998 D

3 Posch Maurice 5.7.2002 C

4 Pištol Jaroslav 21.11.2007 C

5 Kamenský Matej 07.02.2004 C

6 Drdák Rastislav 21.12.2006 C

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Liptáková Lea 28.06.2011 B

2 Sekeráková Sofia Oľga 13.12.2011 B

3 Brozman Sofia 10.09.2010 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Marcinko Jakub 14.04.1998 D

2 Hrabčák Adam 09.02.2007 C

3 Kamenský Matej 07.02.2004 C

4 Drdák Rastislav 21.12.2006 C

5 Kalafut Adam 25.07.2007 C

333m Ženy B+C

222 Muži A

222 Muži B

222 Muži C+D

222m Ženy B

111m Muži C+D



priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Uglyay Konstantyn 08.05.2013 A

2 Arvay Kristián 9.9.2017 A

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Štrkáč Marko 05.09.2008 B

2 Mižigár Fabián 14.05.2008 B

3 Ružbacký Oleg 14.08.2010 B

4 Miko Onur 18.04.2011 B

5 Sabol Murguía Adam 09.07.2008 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK

1 Liptáková Lea 28.06.2011 B

2 Sekeráková Sofia Oľga 13.12.2011 B

3 Brozman Sofia 10.09.2010 B

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK čas

1 Hudaček Martin 17.01.2008 B 0:01:47:07

2 Kováč Jakub 13.08.2008 B 0:02:31:82

3 Turták Dávid 19.03.2008 B 0:02:39:45

4 Kopil Kristián 27.07.2005 C 0:02:40:45

5 Miko Chuan Dávid 19.01.2009 B 0:02:51:81

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK čas

1 Giňová Mária 05.06.2009 B 0:03:05:43

2 Kačmaríková Soňa 18.09.2006 C 0:03:49:07

3 Raticová  Kristína 09.04.2008 B 0:05:39:57

priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK čas

1 Hudaček Martin 17.01.2008 B 0:01:05:10

2 Mižigár Fabián 14.05.2008 B 0:01:27:42

3 Štrkáč Marko 05.09.2008 B 0:01:28:21

4 Kováč Jakub 13.08.2008 B 0:01:34:66

5 Kopil Kristián 27.07.2005 C 0:01:40:30

6 Miko Chuan Dávid 19.01.2009 B 0:01:40:95

7 Kaleja  Peter 30.09.2011 B 0:01:55:62

111m Muži A

111m Muži B

111m Ženy B

777m Muži B+C

777m Ženy B+C

500m Muži B+C 



priezvisko a meno dátum narodenia VK čas

1 Giňová Mária 05.06.2009 B 0:01:50:96

2 Kačmaríková Soňa 18.09.2006 C 0:02:32:48

3 Raticová  Kristína 09.04.2008 B 0:03:30:27

500m Ženy B+C


